
   Approved: 
Authorized Signature Date

N/A 
Attorney General if required Date

BOG 79

Purchase
Change Request

Marshall University 
Office of Purchasing 

One John Marshall Drive 
Huntington, WV 25755-4100

Order #

FY Buyer Date Account P.O. Date Contract

Document 
Requisition (Cancellation only)

Regular Purchase Order

Contract Purchase Order

Open End Contract Purchase 

Agreement

Document Action
Cancellation

Increase/Decrease

Unused Balance

Freight

Renewal

Extension Error

Error in Total Amount

Change of Account

Change of Vendor Name/Address

Other

Vendor Name, Address, Phone #, etc.  Vendor Code 

Ph# Fax   FEIN#  

BOG Unit Name & Address 
Marshall University 
Office of Purchasing 
One John Marshall Drive 

 Huntington, WV 25755-4100

Item# Quantity Description of Change Unit Price Extended Price 

Change Order #

Previous Total   $

Increase $

Decrease $

Reason for Change:  

New Total $

10/25/2023



October 2, 2023 

AGB Search LLC 
1133 20th Street NW, Suite 300 
Washington, DC 20036  

RE: Contract Renewal for MU18SEARCH 

 Hello, 

The above-referenced contract expires on 12/05/2023.  There is a provision for renewal upon written mutual agreement of 
the parties. 

Please complete the section below if you agree to renew the contract effective 12/06/2023 through 12/05/2025 under 
the same terms and conditions as the original contract including all approved change orders. 

Please return the executed letter via email at your earliest convenience. 

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact me at delong16@marshall.edu 

Sincerely, 

Misty DiSilvio 
Contract Specialist 

____________________________________________________________________________ 

I agree to renew the contract referenced above for an additional two(2) year period under the same terms and conditions 
as the original contract. 

______Yes        ______ No 

______Yes, subject to the following changes indicated below or in the attached letter. 

______________________________________________________________________________ 
 Signature                                                                                                             Date 

X

October 23, 2023









�������������	�
�����
����������������������������������������������������������������������� !"#$%& '�!���� !"#$%& '�! (�)*+�,*'� -+.*%"/0- ���� !�-1&.2��3&*&$% #$%& '�!�-1&.2��3&*&$% 4!�2. $%�,*'�555555�66775 
89��:
;�<�==� � 
����� �������� �>��
������������ >�����?����@�A��=��� 
�����
��������������B���������������CD�?���� ������E���!*+�F�G ���� !"#$%& '�!�H555555�66775(�)*+�,*'��H
89��:
;�<�==�-+.*%"/0-�H���� !�-1&.2��3&*&$%�H���� !�-II! 2*+�3&*&$%�H��
C����#$%& '�!�-1&.2��3&*&$%�H#$%& '�!�-II! 2*+�3&*&$%�H����
C����( 1*&. ��,*'��HJ.!%&�,*'��HK.��+��,*'��H(*%&�,*'��H# 'I*�L�,*'��H
89��:
;�<�==�4!�2. $%�,*'��H4!�2. $%�3&!��&�H4!�2. $%�#.&L�H4!�2. $%�3&*&�"4! 2.�1��H4!�2. $%�# $�&!L�H

M�%&!.1&�N%��OL�/�I*!&'��&�HK.%1�++*�� $%�-11 $�&�HF�&�!�*+�-11 $�&�HPQ.!��4*!&L�R�+L�HPQ.!��4*!&L����� !�HPQ.!��4*!&L�#$%& '�!�HF�2��& !L�#$%& '�!�HS�*+&Q1*!��4! 2.��!�H,�2�!�-!1Q.2��HM�%&!.1&��33�-11�%%�H/.%1 �&.�$��T�, �,�U�0$%.��%%�H4!�2��&�K-�M�G�!��1��H4$�1QR$&�V�*O+���HM�T4$�1QR$&�V�*O+���HV+�1&! �.1�R!��!�V�*O+���HWTX�M�1�.2���HWTX�M�1�.2���/*&��H �WTY�M�1�.2���HWTY�M�1�.2���/*&��H �-11�I&%�#!��.&�#*!�%�H-1&.2��J! '�H5�Z5�Z�[[[ �-1&.2��P �H �(*%&�N%*)��/*&��H56Z\]Z\5\]/�I*!&'��&�HN�.&�HS�*�̂$*!&�!%R!)*�._*&. �/.%O$!%�'��&�RI&. �%4!�� &�"VJPM�'.&&*�1��-�2.1����� !�P�!'%-11 $�&%�M�1�.2*O+��K-((( 1*&. ��F�G !'*&. �J���*������� !�# 'I+.*�1��S +�%J���V̀�'I&�HM�).%&!*&. ��-II+.1*&. ��/*&��H5aZ5bZ\5�c �M�).%&!*&. ��VGG�1&.2��/*&��H5aZ5bZ\5�cM�).%&!*&. ��V̀I.!*&. ��/*&��H5aZ5bZ\5�[4!�TM�).%&!*&. ��# ���H P*̀�#+�*!*�1��HN��'I+ L'��&�F�%$!*�1��HW !d�!e%�# 'I��%*&. ��H3�1!�&*!L� G�3&*&��M�).%&!*&. ��HJ���!*+�/�O*!!���HV̀�1$&.2��# 'I��%*&. �-��.&. �*+�F�G !'*&. �P!*2�+#Q*�)��K*�*)�'��&f�C�;:
f:�Bg��h:@fi��������@�	�;������h����D�:A�����j�;������?B
f:i� <���k�������� 
����5[[������
������:���D� 
����5b\l��;�C�����j������
������:���D� �������9��������fDC���9D���

����D�:
;�<�9mi� h��������������� h������
��������� ���������

����D� �������
��������� �������9��������fDC��� ���������������
����� ��h�n���D� <����������������������
�������������f�����������<�����D


	MU18SEARCH CO4 Coverpage.pdf
	MU18SEARCH Renewal Request (1).pdf
	MU18SEARCH CO4 Coverpage
	CGI Advantage.pdf

